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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-02-12T07:23:23.241.000. Part 42/147
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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-02-12T07:23:23.241.000.

Channel 0

Channel 2

Channel 1

Channel 0
Frequency (kHz)

Channel 1

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

TM units -

TM units -

TM units -

Processed Sun Apr 10 07:49:09 2016 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20160212_072322__dat00.bin

1 1

T

44.2

T T

44.4

44,
Time (s) from 2016-02-12T07:23:23.241.000

25

= N
[&)] o
| IS

M G 1 ST ke LR
RS A A DR
TR T ST

LI

TrisThy

T TR SR L i

i - ! iy .
mwwmwﬂwmwg:wmwﬂﬁmww
L
;

AR 1

i
.P""r * lr.':;ﬁj::

WA e
. .p.

S

ik 3

LLCLUEbL AL

‘;.w :
..ﬂrl._.- ;
o

44.0

A

WREIERE

e o)

R

i oif

3 i T
i Ky L

(s gl
ERANE T R i e e e
D ol Tl . o e B iy i, W) b,
L R h il R T e e e e P

TR T A

o
2

AT
ieipleaty

44.8

Time (s) from 2016-02-12T07:23:23.241.000

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Part 45/147

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

607
40
20
0
20

30
20 -
10+

0-
-10

807
604
40
20

60
50
40
30
20

10-'-

m— ]

bt bt bt -
100 10° 10° 10*
Frequency (Hz)
Channel 0
mn: -166
mx: 119
u:-11.4
o:40.7

Channel 1
mn: -63
mx: 5
u:-18.7
a: 4.6

Channel 2
mn: -824
mx: 675
u:-22.3
0:145.8



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 51000 packets of 144 samples from 2016-02-12T07:23:23.241.000.
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